MAN-000012  REVISION G
USB and 1394b EXTENDER
USB Models 1.1 and 2.0
Firewire Model 800
Product Manual
Thinklogical™ Inc.
100 Washington Street
Milford, Connecticut 06460 U.S.A.

handle additional power that USB cameras require.
MAN-000012 3 REVISION G
1.3. Ordering Information
All models listed are available from Thinklogical™:
USB-000001-SCTX  USB 1.1 EXTENDER TRANSMITTER, SC
USB-000001-SCRX  USB 1.1 EXTENDER RECEIVER, SC
USB-000001-STTX  USB 1.1 EXTENDER TRANSMITTER, ST
USB-000001-STRX  USB 1.1 EXTENDER RECEIVER, ST
USB-000002-SCTX  USB 2.0 EXTENDER TRANSMITTER, SC
USB-000002-SCRX  USB 2.0 EXTENDER RECEIVER, SC
USB-000002-STTX  USB 2.0 EXTENDER TRANSMITTER, ST
USB-000002-STRX  USB 2.0 EXTENDER RECEIVER, ST
USB-EP0002-SCTX  USB 2.0 EXTENDER, ENHANCED POWER, TRANSMITTER, SC
USB-EP0002-SCRX  USB 2.0 EXTENDER, ENHANCED POWER, RECEIVER, SC
USB-EP0002-STTX  USB 2.0 EXTENDER, ENHANCED POWER, TRANSMITTER, ST
USB-EP0002-STRX  USB 2.0 EXTENDER, ENHANCED POWER, RECEIVER, ST
1.4. Laser Information
LASER RADIATION
DO NOT VIEW DIRECTLY WITH OPTICAL
INSTRUMENTS